

भेड़ों को चरवा दी प्याज की फसल

इंदौर ■ भाषा

थोक मंडी में अपनी उपज का छोटवाने, बोरों में भरवाकर पैक कराने, माल दुलाई और परिवहन का खर्च भी भुगतना पड़ता। उन्होंने कहा, 'इन हालात में मैंने फसल को खेत में ही नष्ट करने का फैसला किया, क्योंकि मैं अपने घाटे का बोझ और नहीं बढ़ाना चाहता था। मैंने तय कर लिया है कि अगली बार मैं प्याज की खेती हरिज नहीं करूंगा।'

प्याज ने पिछले साल भी सूखे के किसानों को रलाया था। प्याज की बम्पर पैदावार के बाद मई 2016 में थोक मंडियों में इस सब्जी के भाव इस कदर गिर गये थे कि किसानों के लिये खेती की लागत निकालना भी मुश्किल हो रहा था।

इस स्थिति से नाराज किसानों ने विरोधस्वरूप सड़क पर प्याज फेंकने शुरू कर दिये थे। इन घटनाओं के बाद प्रदेश सरकार ने पहल करते हुए किसानों से छह रुपये प्रति किलोग्राम की दर पर प्याज खरीदा था। सूखे के किसान संगठन आम किसान यूनियन के संस्थापक सदस्य केदार सिरोही ने कहा, 'प्रदेश सरकार को पिछले साल की तर्ज पर इस बार भी किसानों से उचित मूल्य पर प्याज खरीदना चाहिये। इसके साथ ही, केंद्र सरकार को प्याज का न्यूनतम समर्थन मूल्य :एमएसपी: तय करने की बरसों पुरानी मांग पूरी करनी चाहिये।' उन्होंने यह मांग भी कि प्रदेश सरकार को प्याज की भंडारण सुविधाओं में इजाफा करना चाहिये और किसानों को इसके निर्यात के लिये जरूरी सुविधाएं मुहैया करानी चाहिये।

सोना सौ रूपया उछला चांदी नरम

नई दिल्ली, चार्ता। दिल्ली सराफा बाजार में वैवाहिक मांग रहने से सोने में सौ रूपये प्रति दस ग्राम का उछाल आया जबकि चाँदी सुस्त उठाव के बीच पाँच रूपये ढीली रही। कारोबारियों के अनुसार सोने में जेवरात बनाने वालों की मांग अच्छी थी। वैवाहिक सीजन रहने से मांग निकल रही है। हालांकि विदेशों में सोने के भावों में मिलाजुला रुख रहा। सिंगापुर में सोना 0.02 प्रतिशत नरम रहकर 1266.50 डॉलर ट्राय ओंस बोला गया। लंदन में 1267.80 डॉलर प्रति ट्राय ओंस पर मजबूत था। स्थानीय बाजार में स्टैंडर्ड सोने के दाम सौ रूपये बढ़कर 29350 रूपये प्रति दस ग्राम हो गये। जेवराती सोना भी सौ रूपया बढ़ गया। चाँदी हाजिर पाँच रूपये घटकर 40265 रूपये प्रति किलो रह गयी।

DHAMPURE SPECIALITY SUGARS LIMITED								
CIN: L24112UP1992PLC014478								
Regd. Off.: VILLAGETE PALLAWALA TEHSIL DHAMPUR BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH - 246761								
Phone: 011-23711223, 011-23711224, Email: investor@sugarindia.com								
Financial Results for Quarter and the Year Ended 31.03.2017								
Sr. No	Particulars	3 Months Ended Standalone			12 Months Ended Standalone		Year Ended Consolidated	
		Unaudited 31.03.17	Unaudited 31.12.16	Unaudited 31.03.16	Audited 31.03.17	Audited 31.03.16	Audited 31.03.17	Audited 31.03.16
		(Rs. in Lacs)						
1	Net Income from Sales/Operations	421.41	339.53	800.84	2293.45	3064.27	2311.18	3065.95
2	Expenses	452.00	302.98	823.26	2232.17	3091.26	2255.60	3105.19
	a) Cost of materials consumed	381.06	261.00	795.98	2023.68	2818.30	2046.09	2819.30
	b) Increase(-)/Decrease in Stock	(15.18)	(18.42)	(57.87)	(19.92)	(6.13)	(28.59)	(5.96)
	c) Employee Benefits Expenses	36.90	23.49	26.26	108.98	98.47	108.98	98.47
	d) Depreciation	2.48	7.83	35.73	9.93	77.32	16.46	84.15
	e) Other Expenditure	46.74	29.08	23.16	109.50	103.30	112.66	109.23
3	Profit before other income, finance costs & exceptional items	-30.59	36.55	-22.42	61.28	(26.99)	55.58	(39.24)
4	Other income	9	0	39	22.91	48.76	83.80	106.71
5	Profit from ordinary activities before finance costs, & exceptional items	-21.45	36.56	16.65	84.19	21.77	139.38	67.47
6	Finance Costs	0.52	0.85	0.00	4.98	4.18	28.80	18.73
7	Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs	-21.97	35.71	16.65	79.21	17.59	110.58	48.74
8	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.03	0.00	7.28	0.00
9	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	-21.97	35.71	16.65	74.18	17.59	103.30	48.74
10	Tax Expenses	2.04	24.15	4.56	27.44	5.92	28.87	10.80
11	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	-24.01	11.56	12.09	46.74	11.67	74.43	37.94
12	Extraordinary items (net of Tax expenses Rs. ...)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit for the period	-24.01	11.56	12.09	46.74	11.67	74.43	37.94
14	Paid Up equity share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	716.12	716.12	716.12	716.12	716.12	720.12	720.12
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	1206.12	1241.69	1276.89	1230.15	1334.11	1259.68	
16	Basic Earning Per Share (Rs.)	-0.34	0.16	0.17	0.65	0.16	1.03	0.53
PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING								
1	Public Shareholding :							
	-Number of Shares	3638537	3638537	3647137	3638537	3647137	3638537	3647137
	-Percentage of Shareholding	50.81	50.81	50.93	50.81	50.93	50.81	50.93
2	Promoters and Promoters Group Shareholding	3522663	3522663	3514063	3522663	3514063	3522663	3514063
a	Pledged/Encumbered							
	- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter & promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- % of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
b	Non-encumbered							
	- Number of Shares	3522663	3522663	3514063	3522663	3514063	3522663	3514063
	- % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter & promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
	- % of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	49.19	49.19	49.07	49.19	49.07	49.19	49.07
Statement of Assets & Liabilities as on 31.03.2017								
S. No.	Particulars	As at 31.03.2016 (audited)		As at 31.03.2017 (Audited)				
EQUITY & LIABILITIES								
1	Shareholders Fund							
	a) Share Capital		716.12		716.12			
	b) Reserve & Surplus		1230.15		1276.89			
	Sub Total		1946.27		1993.01			
2	Non Current Liabilities							
	Other Long Term Liabilities		0.00		0.00			
	Long Term Provisions		12.31		13.52			
	Sub Total		12.31		13.52			
3	Current Liabilities							
	Short Term Borrowing		30.8		0			
	Trade Payable		22.44		235.28			
	Other Current Liabilities		93.83		33.26			
	Short Term Provisions		20.99		18.94			
	Sub Total		168.06		287.48			
	TOTAL		2126.64		2294.01			
ASSETS								
1	Non - Current Assets							
	Fixed Assets		300.43		327.87			
	Deferred Tax Assets		58.75		115.95			
	Non - Current Investments		641.72		662.72			
	Other Non Current Assets		848.57		564.94			
	Sub Total		1849.47		1671.48			
2	Current Assets							
	Inventories		47.97		198.76			
	Trade Receivables		160.88		345.85			
	Cash & Cash Equivalents		14.67		35.28			
	Other current Assets		53.65		42.64			
	Sub Total		277.17		622.53			
	TOTAL		2126.64		2294.01			
Notes:-								
(1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 29, 2017								
(2) The yearly results are Audited by the statutory auditors of the company								
(3) During this Year the company has not received any complaint from the investors. Hence No complaint were outstanding as on 31.03.2017								
(4) The company operates in a single segment of Speciality Sugars and chemicals. Therefore, AS-17 on segment reporting is not applicable to the company.								
(5) Statement of Assets & Liabilities as per clause 41(v) (b) of the listing agreement								
Place: New Delhi Date: 29.05.2017								
for Dhampure Speciality Sugars Ltd. Sd/- Sorabh Gupta Managing Director								

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)
II	Revenue from Operations	
III	Other Income	
IV	Total Revenue	
	Expenses	
	Cost of Materials Consumed	
	Purchases of Stock-in-trade	
	Change in Inventories	
	Employee Benefit Expenses	
	Finance Cost	
	Other Expenses	
	Depreciation and Amortisation	
	Total Expenses	
V	Profit before Exceptional Items and Tax (III-IV)	
VI	Exceptional Items	
VII	Profit before Extraordinary Items	
VIII	Extraordinary Items	
IX	Profit before items and Tax Expense	
	- Current Tax	
	- Deferred Tax	
XI	Profit (Loss) for the year Operations (IX - X)	
XII	Profit (Loss) for the year	
XIII	Tax Expenses of Disclosed	
XIV	Profit (Loss) from Disclosed	
XV	Profit (Loss) for the year	
	Paid-up equity share capital	
	Reserves (excl. Revaluation Reserve)	
	Basic before exceptional items	
	Diluted before exceptional items	
	Basic after exceptional items	
	Diluted after exceptional items	
	Public shareholding	
	- No. of shares	
	- Percentage of shareholding	
	Promotor & promoter group	
a)	Pledged/ encumbered	
	- No. of Shares	
	- Percentage of Shares of promoter & promoter group	
	- Percentage of Shares of the Company	
b)	Non-pledged / non-encumbered	
	- No. of shares	
	- Percentage of Shares of promoter & promoter group	
	- Percentage of Shares of the Company	

NOTES:-

- The above results have been recommended by the Audit Committee and approved and adopted by the Board of Directors of the Company in its meeting held on May 29, 2017.
- The basic/diluted EPS has been calculated as per AS-20.
- The Company operates in a single segment of "Flooring Product segment" being done on a single segment.
- Status of investors complaints as on 31-03-2017: Nil (i) Received during the year (ii) Disposed of during the year (iii) Pending as on 31-03-2017: Nil
- Expenses include Loss of Raw Material Rs. 2.40 Lac and Irrecoverable Rs. 47.79 lac due from various customers.
- Previous period figures have been arranged/recast, wherever, consistent.

Place : New Delhi
Date : 29th May, 2017
Email : investors@ori

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2017

(₹ in Lacs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2017	Year ended 31.03.2017	Corresponding 3 Months ended 31.03.2016 in the previous year
		Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	4,655.16	18,984.56	4,561.30
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	105.77	411.62	76.56
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	105.77	411.62	76.56
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	77.23	278.33	57.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] [Refer Note No. 2]	NA	NA	NA
6	Equity Share Capital	807.50	807.50	807.50
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	5,879.52 (As on 31.03.2017)	5,879.52 (As on 31.03.2017)	5,601.19 (As on 31.03.2016)
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 10/- each)*			
	(a) Basic	0.96	3.45	0.71
	(b) Diluted	0.96	3.45	0.71

* Not annualised

Notes :-

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.orientpressltd.com
- No disclosure is made for Total Comprehensive Income, since "The Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (INDAS)" is not yet applicable to the Company.
- The Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 29, 2017 proposed a dividend of ₹ 1.25 per share for the year ended March 31, 2017, subject to the approval of the members at the ensuing Annual General Meeting.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For Orient Press Limited

Sd/-
R.V. Maheshwari
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00250378

Date : May 29, 2017
Place : Mumbai

5b.	Depreciation and amortisation
5c.	Rent
5d.	Provision on Receivables under Financial Assets
5e.	Other Operating Expenses
6	Total expenses (4+5) excluding provisions and contingencies
7	Operating Profit before Provisions and Contingencies (3-6)
8	Provisions (other than tax) and Contingencies
9	Exceptional Items
10	Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7-9)
11	Tax Expense (Net of MAT Credit)
12	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax (10-11)
13	Extraordinary Items
14	Net Profit for the period (12-13)
15	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value : ₹ 10/- per share)
16	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve
17	Networth
18	Analytical Ratios
	i) Capital Adequacy Ratio
	ii) Earning Per Share Basic (annualised)
	Diluted (annualised)
19	NPA Ratios
	i) Gross NPA
	ii) % of Gross NPA
	iii) Return on Assets (annualised)

NOTES:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors and have been held on 29th May, 2017 in accordance with the Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015.
- The Statutory Auditors have audited the financial statements and have issued their final unmodified true and fair opinion on the same.
- The Company has issued 100 Rated Tax Saver Equity Shares on private placement basis, with a yield of 10% and principal repayable in monthly installments. The same have been listed in BSE Limited.
- The Credit Rating in respect of the above mentioned Debentures is 'BBB+' (SO) and has been upgraded to ICRA BBB+ (SO).
- The above mentioned Debentures are 100% secured.
- Company's Debt Equity Ratio as at 31st March 2017 is 0.24.
- Since the Company is NBFC and has not been registered under the Companies Act, 2013 (Listing Regulations), are not applicable to the Company.
- There has been no material deviations in the financial statements from the figures stated in the offer document.
- The Company operates in a single reportable segment, i.e. domestic.
- AS 17 on Segment Reporting specified under the Companies Act, 2013 is not applicable to the Company.
- Figures for the six months ended 31st March 2017 are unaudited/unpublished half year figures.
- Figures for the previous period / year have been regrouped and/or rearranged.

Date: 29th May, 2017
Place : Mumbai

DHAMPURE SPECIALITY SUGARS LIMITED

CIN:- L24112UP1992PLC014478

Regd. Off.: VILLAGETEHL PALLAWALA TEHSIL DHAMPUR BUNOR UTTAR PRADESH - 246761

Phone: 011-23711223, 011-23711224, Email: investor@sugarindia.com

Financial Results for Quarter and the Year Ended 31.03.2017

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months Ended Standalone		12 Months Ended Standalone		Year Ended Consolidated		
		Unaudited 31.03.17	Unaudited 31.12.16	Unaudited 31.03.16	Audited 31.03.17	Audited 31.03.16	Audited 31.03.17	Audited 31.03.16
		1	Net Income from Sales/Operations	421.41	339.53	800.84	2293.45	3064.27
2	Expenses	452.00	302.98	823.26	2232.17	2232.17	3091.26	2255.60
	a) Cost of materials consumed	381.06	261.00	795.98	2023.68	2818.30	2046.09	2819.30
	b) Increase(-)/Decrease in Stock	(15.18)	(18.42)	(57.87)	(19.92)	(6.13)	(28.59)	(5.96)
	c) Employee Benefits Expenses	36.90	23.49	26.26	108.98	98.47	108.98	98.47
	d) Depreciation	2.48	7.83	35.73	9.93	77.32	16.46	84.15
	e) Other Expenditure	46.74	29.08	23.16	109.50	103.30	112.66	109.23
3	Profit before other income, finance costs & exceptional items	-30.59	36.55	-22.42	61.28	(26.99)	55.58	(39.24)
4	Other income	9	0	39	22.91	48.76	83.80	106.71
5	Profit from ordinary activities before finance costs, & exceptional items	-21.45	36.56	16.65	84.19	21.77	139.38	67.47
6	Finance Costs	0.52	0.85	0.00	4.98	4.18	28.80	18.73
7	Profit from ordinary activities after finance costs	-21.97	35.71	16.65	79.21	17.59	110.58	48.74
8	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	5.03	0.00	7.28	0.00
9	Profit from ordinary activities before tax	-21.97	35.71	16.65	74.18	17.59	103.30	48.74
10	Tax Expenses	2.04	24.15	4.56	27.44	5.92	28.87	10.80
11	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	-24.01	11.56	12.09	46.74	11.67	74.43	37.94
12	Extraordinary Items (net of Tax expenses Rs. ...)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net Profit for the period	-24.01	11.56	12.09	46.74	11.67	74.43	37.94
14	Paid Up equity share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- each)	716.12	716.12	716.12	716.12	716.12	74.43	37.94
15	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves	1206.12	1241.69	1276.89	1230.15	1334.11	720.12	720.12
16	Basic Earning Per Share (Rs.)	-0.34	0.16	0.17	0.65	0.16	1.03	1.03
PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING								
1	Public Shareholding							
	- Number of Shares	3638537	3638537	3647137	3638537	3647137	3638537	3647137
	- Percentage of Shareholding	50.81	50.81	50.93	50.81	50.93	50.81	50.93
2	Promoters and Promoters Group Shareholding	3522663	3522663	3514063	3522663	3514063	3522663	3514063
	Pledged/Encumbered							
	- Number of Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter & promoter group)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
	- % of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the Company)	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
b	Non-encumbered							
	- Number of Shares	3522663	3522663	3514063	3522663	3514063	3522663	3514063
	- % of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of the promoter & promoter group)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00

PATEL KNR HEAVY
CIN: U7
Regd Office: KNR House, 4th Floor, P
Ph: +91 40 4026
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS
1.	Total income from operations (net)
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items#)
3.	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items#)"
4.	"Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items#)"
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]
6.	Equity Share Capital
7.	Earnings Per Share
	1. Basic: (Rs.)
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)

- * Not Annualized
- Notes:
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2017, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website, www.patelnkrheavy.com
 - The above financial results were reviewed and audited by the Statutory Auditors and have been held on 29th May 2017. The statutory auditors have issued their final unmodified true and fair opinion on the same.
 - The figures have been regrouped and/or rearranged.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 29-05-2017